09/01/2015

9:03:19 pm

Offense Date

Report Date

08/01/2015
08/04/2015
08/04/2015
08/06/2015
08/06/2015
08/07/2015
08/07/2015
08/09/2015
08/09/2015
08/09/2015
08/10/2015
08/12/2015
08/12/2015
08/13/2015
08/14/2015
08/16/2015
08/16/2015
08/16/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/21/2015
08/21/2015
08/21/2015
08/22/2015
08/23/2015
08/23/2015
08/26/2015
08/26/2015
08/26/2015
08/27/2015
08/27/2015
08/27/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015

12:40
16:07
16:07
00:01
08:30
10:00
11:45
10:56
12:55
21:27
12:00
07:23
12:30
14:00
12:59
21:28
21:28
21:28
09:57
09:57
09:57
08:00
11:22
11:22
02:27
03:46
17:39
09:00
11:15
19:30
19:07
19:07
19:07
02:22
02:22

08/01/2015
08/04/2015
08/04/2015
08/31/2015
08/06/2015
08/09/2015
08/07/2015
08/09/2015
08/14/2015
08/10/2015
08/12/2015
08/13/2015
08/12/2015
08/13/2015
08/14/2015
08/16/2015
08/16/2015
08/16/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/23/2015
08/21/2015
08/21/2015
08/22/2015
08/23/2015
08/23/2015
08/26/2015
08/27/2015
08/27/2015
08/27/2015
08/27/2015
08/27/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015

15:33
16:07
16:07
09:16
09:40
14:09
16:24
11:18
15:30
15:53
17:59
09:07
16:02
15:26
13:21
21:28
21:28
21:28
15:17
15:17
15:17
09:57
11:22
11:22
03:07
03:46
22:38
13:02
11:23
13:30
22:10
22:10
22:10
07:47
07:47

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE

Right to Know Log

08/01/2015 Thru 08/31/2015
Description Location
THEFT, FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE (NC LOT 25
VEHICLE, UNSAFE/FAULTY LOT 43
ACCIDENT - PROP DAMAGE LOT 43
THEFT UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CEM
LEAVING SCENE OF ACCIDENT LOT 51

THEFT, BICYCLE

THEFT

CRIMINAL DAMAGE

THEFT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT, DISTURB
THEFT

CRIMINAL DAMAGE

THEFT, PLATE/PART FROM VEH
THEFT

THEFT

DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
DRUGS, ALL ELSE

TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE

THEFT

RESISTING ARREST
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
THEFT, BICYCLE

THEFT

WARRANT SERVICE

UNDERAGE CONSUMPTION OF ALCO

OBSTRUCTING OFFICIAL BUSI
CRIMINAL DAMAGE

THEFT

CRIMINAL DAMAGE

THEFT, BICYCLE

MENACING

WARRANT SERVICE

GENERAL INFORMATION INCIDENT
OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL

OBEDIENCE TO TRAFFIC CONTROL C

LARIMER ATHLETIC COMP
HILTON TOLEDO

LOT 25

INTERNATIONAL HOUSE
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CERM
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTF
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CER}
LOT 42

UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTF
STUDENT UNION
BYRNE+DORR
BYRNE+DORR
BYRNE+DORR

CARLSON LIBRARY WLKP/
CARLSON LIBRARY WLKP/
CARLSON LIBRARY WLKP/
GILLHAM HALL

SAVAGE ARENA, JOHN F.
SAVAGE ARENA, JOHN F.
LOT 27A

HILTON TOLEDO
KOBACKER CENTER, LEN(
HEALTH EDUCATION CEN"
LOT 43

CROSSINGS

UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTF
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTF
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTF
EAST ROCKET + LOT 31
EAST ROCKET + LOT 31

Page 1
CRR0321C

Disposition

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

PENDING INVESTIGATION
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT



09/01/2015 UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE Page 2
9:03:19 pm Right to Know Log CRR0321C

08/01/2015  Thru 08/31/2015

Offense Date Report Date Description Location Disposition

08/29/2015 01:06 08/29/2015 04:15 UNDERAGE CONSUMPTION OF ALCO PARKS TOWER STUDENT CONDUCT
08/30/2015 22:36 08/30/2015 22:36 RESISTING ARREST CARLSON LIBRARY CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
08/30/2015 22:36 08/30/2015 22:36 DRUG ABUSE INSTRUMENT CARLSON LIBRARY CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
08/30/2015 22:36 08/30/2015 22:36 OBSTRUCTING OFFICIAL BUSI CARLSON LIBRARY CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
08/30/2015 23:47 08/31/2015 03:45 ASSAULT, SIMPLE CROSSINGS REPORT WRITTEN
08/31/2015 15:30 08/31/2015 22:55 THEFT UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTF REPORT WRITTEN
08/31/2015 19:12 08/31/2015 19:38 THEFT LOT 25 PENDING INVESTIGATION

08/31/2015 20:09 08/31/2015 20:09 ASSAULT, SIMPLE CROSSINGS REPORT WRITTEN



