09/01/2015 9:03:19 pm

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE

Right to Know Log

08/01/2015 Thru 08/31/2015

Description	Location	Disposition
THEFT, FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE (NC	LOT 25	REPORT WRITTEN
VEHICLE, UNSAFE/FAULTY	LOT 43	REPORT WRITTEN
ACCIDENT - PROP DAMAGE	LOT 43	REPORT WRITTEN
THEFT	UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CEN	REPORT WRITTEN
LEAVING SCENE OF ACCIDENT	LOT 51	REPORT WRITTEN
THEFT, BICYCLE	LARIMER ATHLETIC COMP	REPORT WRITTEN
THEFT	HILTON TOLEDO	REPORT WRITTEN
CRIMINAL DAMAGE	LOT 25	REPORT WRITTEN
THEFT	INTERNATIONAL HOUSE	REPORT WRITTEN
DISORDERLY CONDUCT, DISTURB	UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CEM	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
THEFT	UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTF	REPORT WRITTEN
CRIMINAL DAMAGE	UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CEM	PENDING INVESTIGATION
THEFT, PLATE/PART FROM VEH	LOT 42	REPORT WRITTEN
THEFT	UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTF	REPORT WRITTEN
THEFT	STUDENT UNION	REPORT WRITTEN
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	BYRNE+DORR	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
DRUGS, ALL ELSE	BYRNE+DORR	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE	BYRNE+DORR	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
THEFT	CARLSON LIBRARY WLKP/	
RESISTING ARREST	CARLSON LIBRARY WLKP/	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE	CARLSON LIBRARY WLKP/	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
THEFT, BICYCLE	GILLHAM HALL	REPORT WRITTEN
THEFT	SAVAGE ARENA, JOHN F.	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
WARRANT SERVICE	SAVAGE ARENA, JOHN F.	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
UNDERAGE CONSUMPTION OF ALCO		REPORT WRITTEN
OBSTRUCTING OFFICIAL BUSI	HILTON TOLEDO	REPORT WRITTEN
CRIMINAL DAMAGE	KOBACKER CENTER, LENC	REPORT WRITTEN
THEFT	HEALTH EDUCATION CEN	REPORT WRITTEN
CRIMINAL DAMAGE	LOT 43	REPORT WRITTEN
THEFT, BICYCLE	CROSSINGS	REPORT WRITTEN
MENACING	UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTF	REPORT WRITTEN
WARRANT SERVICE	UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTF	REPORT WRITTEN
GENERAL INFORMATION INCIDENT		REPORT WRITTEN
OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL		CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
OBEDIENCE TO TRAFFIC CONTROL D	EAST ROCKET + LOT 31	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT

<u>Offense Date</u>		<u>Report Date</u>		
08/01/2015	12:40	08/01/2015	15:33	
08/04/2015	16:07	08/04/2015	16:07	
08/04/2015	16:07	08/04/2015	16:07	
08/06/2015	00:01	08/31/2015	09:16	
08/06/2015	08:30	08/06/2015	09:40	
08/07/2015	10:00	08/09/2015	14:09	
08/07/2015	11:45	08/07/2015	16:24	
08/09/2015	10:56	08/09/2015	11:18	
08/09/2015	12:55	08/14/2015	15:30	
08/09/2015	21:27	08/10/2015	15:53	
08/10/2015	12:00	08/12/2015	17:59	
08/12/2015	07:23	08/13/2015	09:07	
08/12/2015	12:30	08/12/2015	16:02	
08/13/2015	14:00	08/13/2015	15:26	
08/14/2015	12:59	08/14/2015	13:21	
08/16/2015	21:28	08/16/2015	21:28	
08/16/2015	21:28	08/16/2015	21:28	
08/16/2015	21:28	08/16/2015	21:28	
08/18/2015	09:57	08/18/2015	15:17	
08/18/2015	09:57	08/18/2015	15:17	
08/18/2015	09:57	08/18/2015	15:17	
08/21/2015	08:00	08/23/2015	09:57	
08/21/2015	11:22	08/21/2015	11:22	
08/21/2015	11:22	08/21/2015	11:22	
08/22/2015	02:27	08/22/2015	03:07	
08/23/2015	03:46	08/23/2015	03:46	
08/23/2015	17:39	08/23/2015	22:38	
08/26/2015	09:00	08/26/2015	13:02	
08/26/2015	11:15	08/27/2015	11:23	
08/26/2015	19:30	08/27/2015	13:30	
08/27/2015	19:07	08/27/2015	22:10	
08/27/2015	19:07	08/27/2015	22:10	
08/27/2015	19:07	08/27/2015	22:10	
08/28/2015	02:22	08/28/2015	07:47	
08/28/2015	02:22	08/28/2015	07:47	

09/01/2015 9:03:19 pm

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE

Right to Know Log

Page 2 CRR0321C

08/01/2015 Thru 08/31/2015

Offense Date	Report Date	Description	<u>Location</u>	Disposition
08/29/2015 01:06	08/29/2015 04:15	UNDERAGE CONSUMPTION OF ALCO	PARKS TOWER	STUDENT CONDUCT
08/30/2015 22:36	08/30/2015 22:36	RESISTING ARREST	CARLSON LIBRARY	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
08/30/2015 22:36	08/30/2015 22:36	DRUG ABUSE INSTRUMENT	CARLSON LIBRARY	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
08/30/2015 22:36	08/30/2015 22:36	OBSTRUCTING OFFICIAL BUSI	CARLSON LIBRARY	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
08/30/2015 23:47	08/31/2015 03:45	ASSAULT, SIMPLE	CROSSINGS	REPORT WRITTEN
08/31/2015 15:30	08/31/2015 22:55	THEFT	UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTF	REPORT WRITTEN
08/31/2015 19:12	08/31/2015 19:38	THEFT	LOT 25	PENDING INVESTIGATION
08/31/2015 20:09	08/31/2015 20:09	ASSAULT, SIMPLE	CROSSINGS	REPORT WRITTEN